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Column I 

Name 

Tuck, Frank Edridge Newall, B.E., A.M.I.MBCH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Turnbull, George Devereux, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Turnbull, James Neil, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Turner, Campbell Henslow, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Turner, Charles Peter Owen, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Turner, Charles William Oakey, M.E., B.SC., M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Tustin, Charles Joseph, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Tyer, Gilbert James Wilson, M.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Tyndall, Arthur Edward, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Tyrrell, Norman Robert Steele, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E ... 
Unwin, Frederic, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. . . 
Upston, Raymond Alfred Ellis, A.M.I.E.E. . . 
Upton, Leonard Charles, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Utting, Leslie Ernest, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Vamos, George, A.M.N.z.1.E. 
van der Linden, Wilhelmus Johannes, A.M.N.Z.I.E ... 
van Loo, Pieter, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Van Meeuwen, Robert, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
van Melsem, Louis Hendrik Cornelis, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Van Ommering, Jan Dirk, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
van Sommers, J., A.M.I.C.E. 
Vautier, Wallis Peter, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Veal, Ashley James, A.M.I.E.E. . . 
Veitch, Robert Davidson, M.I.E.E., M.N.z.1.E. 
Vernon, James Harold, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Vickerman, Jack Longbourne, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Vickerman, Neville Longbourne, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Vincze, Stephen Alexander, M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Vink, Pieter, A.M.I.C.E. 
Voisey, Bernard George, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
von Keisenberg, Ernest Marshall, B.sc., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
von Sturmer, Douglas, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Wadham, Conway Walter, A.M.I.E.E. 
Walden, John Ernest, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., 
Walker, Alfred Greville, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Walker, Donovan Knyvett, M.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Walker, Gerald William, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Walker, Robert George, B.sc., A.M.I.E.E ... 
Walker, Robert McDonald, A.M.I.MECH.E. 
Walker, Roy Blount, B.E., A.M.1.c.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Walker, William Aubrey, B.sc. 
Walkington, Peter, A.M.I.MECH.E. 
Wall, Albert, A.M.I.MECH.E. 
Wallace, Bertram Robert, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Wallace, Sinclair Banks, O.B.E., B.E., A.M.I.E.E., M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Walls, Terras Wroxton, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Walpole, Ernest, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E. 
Walter, Charles Lockhart, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E ... 
Walter, Henry William, B.E., A.M.N.A.Z.E. 
Warburton, Graham, B.E., A.M.I.E.E. 
Ward, Andrew Malcolm, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Ward, Hugh Arthur 
Ward, John, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Ward, Thomas Samuel, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Ward, Walter Harold, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E ... 
Wareing, John, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Warner, John Alexander, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Waters, William, B.SC., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Watkin, Alan Keith 
Watkins, William Joseph, A.M.I.MECH.E. 
Watson, Thomas Henry, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Watt, James Chalmers Grant, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Watt, John Colin, A.M.N.Z.I.E. . . 
Watt, John Duncan, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Watt, William, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Watts, Henry Robert, B.E., M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Weatherhead, Ronald, A.M.I.MECH.E. 
Webb, Norman David, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Webster, Douglas Alister, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Wedekind, Dick le Doux John, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Weinstein, Bernard, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Weir, John Malcolm Tweeddale, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Welch, Jack Warwick Francis, M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Werren, Ronald Charles, B.SC.(ENG.), A.M.I.E.E. 
Wesch, William Alfred, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
West, Robert Theo, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Western, Robert Corbett, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Weston, Denis Ernest, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.z.1.E. 
Wheeler, Charles Maxwell, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Wheeler, Charles Millward, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
White, Bernard Morgan Grace, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
White, Bruce Rodney, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
White, Cyril Herbert Vincent, A.M.I.E.E. . .• 
White, Duncan Urquhart, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
White, Graham Charles Sidney, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
White, Malcolm Hector, M.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
White, Norman Rex, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
White, Philip Arthur, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Whitehead, Richard David, B.SC., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Whiting, William George, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E. 
Whitmore, Cyril John, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Whittaker, John Basil, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Whittaker, Robert James, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Whyte, David Hector, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Wichlinski, Andrzej 
Wilden, Leonard, Kenneth, A.M.N .. Z.I.E. 
Wildey ,Peter Benjamin, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Column 2 

Address 

William Cable Ltd., Wellington 
80 Cornwall Street, Masterton 
338 Broadway Avenue, Palmerston North 
Civil Aviation Administration, Air Department, 
Wellington 

Ministry of Works, Porirua 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington 
Duffill, Watts, and King, Dunedin 
N.Z. Railways, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Invercargill 
Ministry of Works, Mangakino 
N.Z. Railways, Auckland 
Andrew Murray and Partners, Auckland 
P.O. Box 1986, Wellington 
Powell, Fenwick, and Johnson, Napier .. 
Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington 
Fletcher Construction Co., Auckland 
Rodney County Council, Warkworth 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
P.O. Box 268, Tauranga .. 
N.Z. Forest Products, Kinleith .. 
Central Hawke's Bay Power Board, Waipukurau 
City Council, Timaru 
Wellington City Council Electricity Department, 

Wellington 
N.Z. Forest Products Ltd., Tokoroa 
11 Ngaiwi Street, Auckland 
P.O. Box 485, Wellington 
N.Z. Railways, Wellington 
N.Z. Insurance Building, Auckland 
7 Ngapipi Road, Auckland E.1 
City Engineer's Department, Auckland 
Patent Office, Wellington 
Civil Aviation Administration, Wellington .. 
508 R.S.A. Building, High Street, Auckland 
Post and Telegraph Department, Napier 
N.Z. Railways, Auckland 
Post and Telegraph Department, Dunedin 
Ministry of Works, Hamilton 
150 Bleakhouse Road, Howick, Auckland 
Ministry of Works, Haast 
Ministry of Works, Lower Hutt 
Marine Department, Auckland 
Ministry of Works, Wellington .. 
Technical Correspondence School, Wellington 
P. Graham and Son Ltd., Christchurch .. 
Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington 
Central Waikato Electric Power Board, Hamilton 
City Engineer's Office, Timaru 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington .. 
Ward Construction Co. Ltd., Lower Hutt .. 
Care of Bank of New Zealand, London, England 
Borough Office, Feilding .. 
National Electrical and Engineering Co., Wellington 
Dominion Physical Laboratory, Lower Hutt 
City Engineer's Department, Wellington 
South Canterbury Electric Power Board, Timaru 
Union Steam Ship Co. of N.Z. Ltd., Wellington 
City Engineer's Department, Auckland 
N.Z. Railways, Christchurch 
Wellington City Council Electricity Department, 

Wellington 
Borough Council, Blenheim 
Winston Ltd., Wellington 
20 Bantry Street, Alexandra 
N.Z. Railways, Auckland 
Duffill, Watts, and King, Invercargill 
N.Z. Forest Service, Wellington 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington 
Dunedin City Council Electricity Department, Dunedin 
N.Z. Railways, Dunedin .. 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Egmont County Office, Opunake .. 
Auckland Transport Board, Auckland 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington 
Electra Mechanics Ltd., Lunn Avenue, Auckland 
Ministry of Works, Masterton 
Grey Electric Power Board, Greymouth 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Ian Macallan and Co., Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Harrison and Grierson and Partners, Auckland .. 
Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric Power Board, Wanganui 
Ministry of Works, Napier 
Westland County Council, Hokitika 
Ministry of Works, Auckland 
Tauranga Electric Power Board, Tauranga 
N.Z. Railways, Wellington 
Borough Office, Havelock North .. 
Post Office, Dunedin 
39 Johnston Street, Wellington 
Certified Concrete, Ltd., Auckland .. 
Post and Telegraph Department, Invercargill 
British General Electric Co. Ltd., Wellington 
Stephenson and Turner, Wellington 
Farra Bros., Ltd., Dunedin 
Otago Harbour Board, Dunedin .. 

No. 62 

Column3 

Date of 
Registration 

16/7/46 
7/4/26 

20/11/53 
10/8/53 

24/11/58 
23/1/42 
2/12/40 

11/12/47 
3/4/62 
2/6/59 
3/6/54 

4/12/49 
24/4/50 
16/8/33 
25/1/46 

27/11/58 
29/11/61 
11/12/53 
30/11/61 
20/12/60 

19/9/61 
27/11/58 
23/11/55 

7/5/32 
18/10/55 

24/6/49 
16/6/26 
20/5/40 
14/4/58 
8/4/57 

27/5/57 
17/8/37 
8/3/62 

25/11/53 
5/5/26 
1/4/47 

29/11/61 
16/12/42 
11/12/56 

1/6/61 
22/12/60 
30/9/57 
9/1/46 
8/4/57 
2/8/49 

3/12/51 
25/7/47 
6/12/44 
25/3/53 

27/11/52 
15/3/46 
1/8/61 

23/11/55 
24/9/57 
16/4/51 
27/4/45 

24/11/52 
25/11/59 

4/9/50 
26/2/52 
26/7/54 

1/10/56 
10/12/46 
18/8/26 
2/5/46 

12/7/45 
16/3/59 

26/11/48 
26/11/56 

2/5/46 
29/11/56 
26/9/58 
20/6/44 
15/2/5.l 

1/4/53 
26/4/51 

22/12/60 
23/11/53 
27/11/58 

17/4/46 
10/3/60 
26/3/62 
9/6/60 
9/9/48 

1/10/56 
25/11/59 

11/4/51 
1/12/48 

22/12/60 
22/6/59 

26/11/48 
6/4/56 

29/3/56 
4/12/47 

12/12/60 
27 /11/57 

3./3/47 


