					2.0. 0-
Column 1				Column 2	Column 3
				Annual Control of Cont	Date of
Name					Registration
Tuck, Frank Edridge Newall, B.E., A.M.I.MECH.E., A.	4.M.N.Z.I.	.E	•	William Cable Ltd., Wellington	16/7/46 7/4/26
Turnbull, George Devereux, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Turnbull, James Neil, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.				80 Cornwall Street, Masterton 338 Broadway Avenue, Palmerston North	20/11/53
Turner, Campbell Henslow, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.				Civil Aviation Administration, Air Department,	10/8/53
Turmer Charles Poter Owen Dr. 4 MAZZER				Wellington Ministers of Works Positive	24/11/59
Turner, Charles Peter Owen, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Turner, Charles William Oakey, M.E., B.SC., M.I.C.I	 R., M.N.Z.	 .I.R	•	Ministry of Works, Porirua	24/11/58 23/1/42
Tustin, Charles Joseph, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.				Ministry of Works, Wellington	2/12/40
Tyer, Gilbert James Wilson, M.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.I			•	Post and Telegraph Department Wellington	11/12/47
Tyndall, Arthur Edward, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Tyrrell, Norman Robert Steele, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.	 ANZIE	••		N.Z. Railways, Wellington Ministry of Works, Invercargill Ministry of Works, And Mangakino N.Z. Railways And Mangakino N.Z. Railways And Mangakino N.Z. Railways And Mangakino N.Z. Railways And Mangakino	3/4/62 2/6/59
Unwin, Frederic, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E Upston, Raymond Alfred Ellis, A.M.I.E.E.	• •			Ministry of Works, Invercargill	3/6/54
Upston, Raymond Alfred Ellis, A.M.I.E.E.	• •		• •	Ministry of Works, Mangakino	4/12/49
Upton, Leonard Charles, A.M.IMECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.I Utting, Leslie Ernest, A.M.N.Z.I.E. Vamos, George, A.M.N.Z.I.E. van der Linden, Wilhelmus Johannes, A.M.N.Z.I.E.	ن.		• •	N.Z. Railways, Auckland Andrew Murray and Partners, Auckland	24/4/50 16/8/33
Vamos, George, A.M.N.Z.I.E	• •			P.O. Box 1986, Wellington	25/1/46
van der Linden, Wilhelmus Johannes, A.M.N.Z.I.E.	• •			Powell, Fenwick, and Johnson, Napier	
van Loo, Pieter, A.M.N.Z.I.E Van Meeuwen, Robert, A.M.N.Z.I.E	• •			Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington Fletcher Construction Co., Auckland	29/11/61 11/12/53
van Melsem, Louis Hendrik Cornelis, A.M.N.Z.I.E.				Rodney County Council, Warkworth	30/11/61
Van Ommering, Jan Dirk, A.M.N.Z.I.E	• •		• •	Ministry of Works, Wellington	
Van Sommers, J., A.M.I.C.E	• •		• •	P.O. Box 268, Tauranga	19/9/61 27/11/58
Veal, Ashley James, A.M.I.E.E				Central Hawke's Bay Power Board, Waipukurau	23/11/55
van Sommers, J., A.M.I.C.E	• •			City Council, Timaru	7/5/32
Vernon, James Harold, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.		••	• •	Wellington City Council Electricity Department, Wellington	18/10/55
Vickerman, Jack Longbourne, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I	I.E.			N.Z. Forest Products Ltd., Tokoroa	24/6/49
Vickerman, Jack Longbourne, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I. Vickerman, Neville Longbourne, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I. Vincze, Stephen Alexander, M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	E.			11 Ngaiwi Street, Auckland	16/6/26
Vincze, Stephen Alexander, M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	• •		• •	P.O. Box 485, Wellington N.Z. Railways, Wellington	20/5/40 14/4/58
Vink, Pieter, A.M.I.C.E. Voisey, Bernard George, A.M.N.Z.I.E.	• •		• •	N.Z. Insurance Building, Auckland	8/4/57
von Keisenberg, Ernest Warshall, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E.,	A.M.N.Z.	.I.E.	• •	7 Ngapipi Road, Auckland E.1	27/5/57
von Sturmer, Douglas, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Wadham, Conway Walter, A.M.I.E.E.	• •			City Engineer's Department, Auckland Patent Office, Wellington	17/8/37 8/3/62
Wadham, Conway Walter, A.M.I.E.E Walden, John Ernest, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E.,	• •		• •	Civil Aviation Administration, Wellington	25/11/53
Walker, Alfred Greville, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E.				508 R.S.A. Building, High Street, Auckland	5/5/26
Walker, Donovan Knyvett, M.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N Walker, Gerald William, A.M.N.Z.I.E.	I.Z.I.E.		• •	Post and Telegraph Department, Napier N.Z. Railways, Auckland	1/4/47 29/11/61
Walker, Robert George, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E					16/12/42
Walker, Robert George, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E Walker, Robert McDonald, A.M.I.MECH.E.				Ministry of Works, Hamilton	11/12/56
Walker, Roy Blount, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	• •		• •	150 Bleakhouse Road, Howick, Auckland Ministry of Works, Haast	1/6/61 22/12/60
Walker, William Aubrey, B.sc Walkington, Peter, A.M.I.MECH.E Wall, Albert, A.M.I.MECH.E			• •	Ministry of Works, Haast	30/9/57
Wall, Albert, A.M.I.MECH.E Wallace, Bertram Robert, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	• •			Ministry of Works, Lower Hutt Marine Department, Auckland Ministry of Works, Wellington	9/1/46
Wallace, Bertram Robert, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Wallace, Sinclair Banks, O.B.E., B.E., A.M.I.E.E., M.I	MEGHE		г.	Ministry of Works, Wellington	8/4/57 2/8/49
Walls, Terras Wroxton, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	.MECH.E.	, A.M.N.Z.I.	.E.	P. Graham and Son Ltd., Christchurch	3/12/51
Walls, Terras Wroxton, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Walpole, Ernest, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E.			• •	Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington	25/7/47
Walter, Charles Lockhart, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Walter, Henry William, B.E., A.M.N.A.Z.E. Warburton, Graham, B.E., A.M.I.E.E.	• •		• •	Central Waikato Electric Power Board, Hamilton City Engineer's Office, Timaru	6/12/44 25/3/53
Warburton, Graham, B.E., A.M.I.E.E.			• •	N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington	27/11/52
ward, Andrew Maicolli, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.	.Е.		٠.	Ward Construction Co. Ltd., Lower Hutt	15/3/46
Ward, Hugh Arthur Ward, John, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	• •		Care of Bank of New Zealand, London, England Borough Office, Feilding	1/8/61 23/11/55
	••		• •	National Electrical and Engineering Co., Wellington	24/9/57
Ward, Walter Harold, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E				Dominion Physical Laboratory, Lower Hutt	16/4/51
Wareing, John, A.M.N.Z.I.E Warner, John Alexander, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.		••	• •	City Engineer's Department, Wellington South Canterbury Electric Power Board, Timaru	27/4/45 24/11/52
Waters, William, B.SC., A.M.N.Z.I.E				Union Steam Ship Co. of N.Z. Ltd., Wellington	25/11/59
Watkin, Alan Keith Watkins, William Joseph, A.M.I.MECH.E.	• •	••	• •	City Engineer's Department, Auckland	4/9/50
Watkins, William Joseph, A.M.I.MECH.E. Watson, Thomas Henry, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••		• •	N.Z. Railways, Christchurch Wellington City Council Electricity Department,	26/2/52 26/7/54
Watson, Thomas Henry, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••	• •	Wellington	40/1/54
Watt, James Chalmers Grant, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M	.N.Z.I.E.		٠.	Borough Council, Blenheim	1/10/56
Watt, John Colin, A.M.N.Z.I.E Watt, John Duncan, M.N.Z.I.E	• •		• •	Winston Ltd., Wellington 20 Bantry Street, Alexandra	10/12/46 18/8/26
			• •	N.Z. Railways, Auckland	2/5/46
Watts, Henry Robert, B.E., M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.			• •	Duffill, Watts, and King, Invercargill	12/7/45
Weatherhead, Ronald, A.M.I.MECH.E Webb, Norman David, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E			• •	N.Z. Forest Service, Wellington N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington	16/3/59 26/11/48
Webb, Norman David, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E Webster, Douglas Alister, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z. Wedekind, Dick le Doux John, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.	.I.E.		• •	Dunedin City Council Electricity Department, Dunedin	26/11/56
(, o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o			٠.	N.Z. Railways, Dunedin	2/5/46
Weinstein, Bernard, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E Weir, John Malcolm Tweeddale, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N			• •	Ministry of Works, Wellington Egmont County Office, Opunake	29/11/56 26/9/58
Welch, Jack Warwick Francis, M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.I			• •	Auckland Transport Board, Auckland	20/6/44
Werren, Ronald Charles, B.SC.(ENG.), A.M.I.E.E.			• •	N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington	15/2/51
Wesch, William Alfred, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	• •		• •	Electra Mechanics Ltd., Lunn Avenue, Auckland Ministry of Works, Masterton	1/4/53 26/4/51
West, Robert Theo, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Western, Robert Corbett, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Weston, Denis Ernest, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••		• •	Grey Electric Power Board, Greymouth	22/12/60
Weston, Denis Ernest, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	<u></u>		• •	Ministry of Works, Wellington	23/11/53
Wheeler, Charles Maxwell, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.: Wheeler, Charles Millward, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.			• •	Ian Macallan and Co., Wellington Ministry of Works, Wellington	27/11/58 17/4/46
White, Bernard Morgan Grace, A.M.N.Z.I.E.			• •	Ministry of Works, Wellington	10/3/60
	• •		• •	Harrison and Grierson and Partners, Auckland	26/3/62
White, Cyril Herbert Vincent, A.M.I.E.E White, Duncan Urquhart, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z			• •	Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric Power Board, Wanganui Ministry of Works, Napier	9/6/60 9/9/48
White, Graham Charles Sidney, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A	.M.N.Z.I.I		• •	Westland County Council, Hokitika	1/10/56
White, Malcolm Hector, M.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	• •		٠.	Ministry of Works, Auckland	25/11/59
White, Norman Rex, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. White, Philip Arthur, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.			• •	Tauranga Electric Power Board, Tauranga N.Z. Railways, Wellington	11/4/51 1/12/48
Whitehead, Richard David, B.SC., A.M.N.Z.I.E.			• •	Borough Office, Havelock North	22/12/60
Whiting, William George, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E. Whitmore, Cyril John, A.M.N.Z.I.E.	• •	• •	٠.	Doct Office Dunedin	22/6/59
Whitmore, Cyril John, A.M.N.Z.I.E Whittaker, John Basil, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.	 R	• •	• •	39 Johnston Street, Wellington	26/11/48 6/4/56
Whittaker, Robert James, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.I. Whittaker, Robert James, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.I.			• •	Post and Telegraph Department, Invercargill	29/3/56
Whyte, David Hector, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.		••	٠.	British General Electric Co. Ltd., Wellington	4/12/47
Wichlinski, Andrzej Wilden, Leonard, Kenneth, A.M.N.Z.I.E	••		• •	Stephenson and Turner, Wellington Farra Bros., Ltd., Dunedin	12/12/60 27/11/57
		••	• •	Otago Harbour Board, Dunedin	3/3/47
- · ·					